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
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

14-22 E. 12th Ave. Recently re-
modeled 1 BDR flats offer dish-
washer, microhood, W/D, new
carpel, a closed circuit security
system, and basic cable in-
cluded! 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

149 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with a/c, deck, parking, alarm
system available, and on-site
laundry. 1 remodeled unit avail-
able. Call Ryan at 294-3263 or
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1522 WORTHINGTON Ave, #A.

Spacious units! Fantastic Loca-
tion! Parking Available! Buckeye
Real Estate, call 294-5511. www.-

1 BEDROOM
North OSU
Frambes Avenue
3 min. to campus.
Living Rm, kitchen, bath,
AJC, gas heat, D/W, new
windows, OSP.

Ideal for grad student. Fall
571-5109

buckeyerealestate.com.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave. 1 BDR
flats that offer central air, front
deck, dishwasher, coin op laun-
dry, and parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.
Roomy 1 BDR flat located close
to classes with parking, A/C,

1 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $275.00.
291-5416/299-6840

1 BR, 15th & Summit. AC,
huge, carpet, laundry. 273-7775.

coin-op laundry, and some units
have a front porch. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511. www .-
buckeyerealestate.com.

175-191 W. 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats

rooms. View river, walk to OSU. [ HELPING TENANTS find great Receive $100 0 UTILITIES. Small 1 bdr apt in with A/C, Pﬂfk'”QB» and on site
Free fenced-in parking, security, | places. Helping owners lease Target Gift Certificate large house - for women,|1318 DENNISON Ave. 1 bdrm. | coin-op laundry! Buckeye Real
HOUSE ON N. 4th St. $900/@o.|24 hr laundry. Please call|their unique properties. g b $320/month, 1876 N. 4th St., | $350/month. No deposit re- | Eslate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
353-7873. 326-0816, leave msg. www.Mero-Rentals.com. (o those qualifying) parking. 421-9801, quired. 299-3605. realestate.com.
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UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

=
PELLAS

CERTIFIED PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT
291-2002
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave.
www.pellaco.com
NOW RENTING FOR

A FALL
Call for an appointment or stop
by our office
ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES
1,2,3,4 and 5 BEDROOM
APARTMENTS AND
HOUSES
Flats & Townhouses
All close to campus

N
FR

Pm

E MONT
EE REN

Beautiful, huge 2 bedroom
apartments with all the extras!!

* Prompi

* Great (

UrtEo!

dl

* Large Room with
* Air-Conditioring
* On-Site Laundry Facilities
* Off-Street Parking

12 Month Lease

42,115 & 120E. 1
98 E. 12th Ave

442 E.
Northwood /

Limited Time

Call Today!! 294-3502

University Manors, Ltd

* Extensively Remodeled

Campus Locations

Month
he-art security systems
(subletting is permitted)
Security deposit of $300 & a «
for everyone 23 yea

Studio suites with all utilities paid
49 & 80 E. 14th Av

1607 & 1615 N. 4th St.

291-5001

Visit our website at www,universitymanors.com

us Service

Separate Kitchen & Bathroom

e (@ no charge

fure are required

s of i

e $445/month
3th Ave §445/month
onth

$365/month

§4

S5

H
25

&

r—_-—_——_———_-——_———_—_—_1

Select Your Fall Housing)

| Are you desperately looking for Fall Housing? Relax! Buckeye Real Estate’s staff |
| is available six days a week to assist you in finding a place you can call home! You |

| can stop in our o ffic
buckeyerealestate.com.

"BUCKEYE @ ==

REAL ESTATE

I Creating Real Value Sixce 1974,

I 6 Bedrooms O 60 Chittenden Ave. 0O 620-622 Riverview m)
I O 345 W. 8" Ave. O 310E. 18" Ave. 00 639 Riverview a
| 0 349 W. 8" Ave. O 393E. 18" Ave. 00 656 Riverview m )
5 Bedrooms O 100E. 11" Ave. 0 677 Riverview 0
| O 96 Chittenden Ave. 1 513 E 11T Ave. O 773 Riverview )
0O 139 Chittenden Ave. Ehm 2 LRI Ave: O 1680 Summit St. (m )
I O 1497 Michigan O 127-141E.11"Ave. O 50 W. 10" Ave. 0
I 4 Bedrooms O 128 E. 11" Ave. O 31-35E. 12" Ave. m]
0 101-103E. 11" Ave. O 165E. 11" Ave. 0O 1532 Worthington m|
l 0 157E. 11" Ave. O 192E. 11" Ave. 1 Bedrooms a
0 170-253 W.9™ Ave. O 292E. 15" Ave. 0O 56-58 Chittenden a
| O 161 W. 10" Ave. O 1694 N. High O 60 Chittenden 0
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
opronuniry! No manual labor in-
volved and outdoor work. Look-
ing for monsr motivated individu-
als who are leaders and are out-
going! Call Brett (614)
291-5400, ext: 1115,

at

ART/DESIGN STUDENTS
DECK THE WALLS
@ Tuttle Crossing Mall has a
PT Assistant Framer position
available in our framing area.
Access to equipment
& supplies @ cost.
$8-510.50/hr based on exp.
Call 761-2008, Emily

or stop by for an application

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted
for 04-05yr. Good apartment on
West Norwich Ave. Nice and
clean. Call 297-1910.

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted!!
Beginning ASAP through Aug.
$300 month plus half utilities..
1857 Summit St. call 783-4990.

LANE & N. 4th. Cable, phone &
all utilities, $350/month. Laun-
dry. Kitchen. Non-smoking.
353-7873.

NOW-END of August. 1BD in
5BD house w/4 others. Off-
street parking, washer/dryer,
dishwasher. $233+utilities. Fur-
nished or not. 294-9942,

OLENTANGY COMMONS Apart-
ments. Roommate needed (fe-
male) to share 2 bedroom town
house in Olentangy Commons
with 21 year old female. Very
clean with 2 bedrooms. Please
call 614-326-0485 or
614-325-5040. Take over half of
lease until October 2004 at
$319/ month.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-

ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE WANTED for
2004-2005 school year. Good
apartment, good location, park-
ing. Call 451-7380 or 282-8325.

SHARE LARGE Sunny 2 BDR
apartment. Large BR, internet,
onsite laundry & parking, Air, E.
Lane Ave. $220/month + 1/2 utili-
ties. Call Cathy, 330-310-0477.

STUDENT TO share beautiful
3/bdr townhome, Great location
on E. 12th Avenue. DW, off-
street parking, on-site laundry.
$350/month. All utilities paid.
Fall 2004, 299-2350

A LY T ST
ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

CHRISTIAN - looking for house-
mate: furnished room, $225 +
utilities. Short walk to campus.
Bill 299-0621.

MALE ROOMMATE NEEDED:

beginning April 1st, 2004, East
campus. Rent $244.50/mo. &
utilities. 291-0502.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-

ing, oft street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE NEEDED. New
stove, new furnace, no pets,
close to campus. 478-8249.

WANTED: SINGLE man to
share furnished hilltop house, 15
min from campus, pleasant
neighborhood. Rent: $350/mo.
References. Phone: Call law of-
fice of Mike More, ask for Traci.
443-0554.

AUTISM: BECOME a part of a
compassionate team who is con-
tinually making a difference in
our outgoeing 9 year-old son's fu-
ture. Scott’s, warm and dedi-
cated parents are looking for a
special tutor to help with educa-
tional and communication skills,
community outings and school.
Watching Scott achieve many
new goals continues to be excit-
ing and very rewarding to every-
one who works with him. You
will gain valuable experience
that graduate schools look for on
future applications. This is a
paid position 15 hours/week
(training provided). Please call
Marcie at 476-8762.

BARTENDER TRAINEE'S
needed. $250/day potential. Lo-
cal positions. 1-800-293-3985
XT. 501.

BRIGHT HORIZONS Family So-
lutions is seeking warm, nurtur-
ing, experienced teachers to
work FT and PT in Toddler and
Preschool Classrooms. Hours
are flexible for school schedules.
The centers are close to campus
and on bus route. A perfect job
for someone looking to go into
education or child development!
CPR, First Aid preferred. Please
contact Kde at Grant Campus:
614-224-3856 or Lori at River-
side Campus: 614-566-4847.

BUSINESS GRADS. U-Haul is
seeking professional managers
and manager-trainees. Salary,
benefits. Fax resume to
614-428-4460 or email
kenda_williams @uhaul.com EOE

CAMP COUNSELOR Jobs. Top
ranked Children's camp located
in Pocono Mtns. of PA seeking
cabin & specialist counselors to
teach team sports, tennis, gym-
nastics, waterfront, outdoor ad-
venture, art & more! Apply on-
line at www.pineforestcamp.com.

CAMPUS FEMALE models
wanted for website photo and
video shoots. At least $150.00
for the day. No nudity required.
614-316-9363 M-F 8AM-3PM
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